SILVER
P e n n c o  S I L V E R m a k e s  S i m p l e  C o m f o r t ,  A f f o r d a b l e .
CAST IRON BOILERS
A f f o r d a b l e  H y d r o n i c  H e a t i n g
2
SILVER
CAST IRON BOILERS
Pennco SILVER

� A.S.M.E. Relief Valve
� Drain Valve
� Spill Switch
� Rollout Switch
� Automatic Vent Damper
Optional Equipment:
� Intermittent Electric Ignition
Pilot System
Note: Propane option available.
15B S e r i e s
Gas-Fired Hot Water Boiler
Pump Size
Boiler Input Heating Net I=B=R Natural§ Dimensions (Inches) Supply Number AFUE AFUE
Number Mbh (1) Capacity Rating Water Gas & Return of Elec. Ign. Std. Pilot
Mbh (1) Mbh (1)** Inlet A B C D E F Tappings Burners & Damper & Damper
15B045 45 37 32 1/2" 11 1/4 5 5/8 4 27 1/8 20 7/16 4 15/16 1 1/4" 1 82.0% 80.0%
15B070 70 57 50 1/2" 15 1/8 7 5 28 1/8 20 15/16 4 15/16 1 1/4" 2 82.0% 80.0%
15B096 96 79 69 1/2" 15 1/8 7 5 28 1/8 20 15/16 4 15/16 1 1/4" 2 82.0% 80.0%
15B120 120 98 85 1/2" 19 9 1/2 6 29 1/8 21 7/16 5 7/16 1 1/4" 3 82.0% 80.0%
15B145 145 119 103 1/2" 19 9 1/2 6 29 1/8 21 7/16 5 7/16 1 1/4" 3 82.0% 80.0%
15B175 175 141 123 1/2" 22 7/8 11 3/16 7 30 1/8 21 15/16 5 15/16 1 1/4" 4 80.5% 80.0%
15B195 195 157 137 1/2" 22 7/8 11 3/16 7 30 1/8 21 15/16 5 15/16 1 1/4" 4 80.5% 80.0%
15B245 245 197 171 3/4" 26 3/4 13 6/16 8 31 1/8 22 7/16 6 15/16 1 1/4" 5 80.5% 80.0%
15B295 295 237 206 3/4" 30 5/8 15 5/16 9 32 1/8 22 15/16 8 15/16 1 1/4" 6 80.5% 80.0%
Specifications: MEA# 39-86E Vol VIII
Tested For 100 PSI
ASME Working Pressure
4

ASME Working Pressure
Tankless WaterI = B = R
D.O.E.
I = B = R D I M E N S I O N S
Heater Capacities Boiler
Boiler
Oil Burner
Heating
Net Ratings 3,4
Pump Nozzle A B C Intermittent Water
Model
Input 2
Capacity Steam Sq. Ft. Pressure Furnished A.F.U.E. Length of Front of Jkt. to Diameter of Draw G.P.M. Content
Number 1 G.P.H. MBH 4 MBH 4 MBH Steam PSI 140 PSIG 5 Rating Flush Jacket C/L of Flue Out Flue Outlet (Model L-24) Gals.
*KSC0365* 0.65 91 79 59 246 140 .60 80°B 85.00 16 3/8 6 1/2 6 ** 11
KSC3100 1.00 140 116 87 363 140 .85 80°B 81.50 16 3/8 6 1/2 6 4.5 11
*KSC4100* 1.00 140 120 91 377 140 .85 80°B 85.00 20 1/4 8 1/2 7 4.5 13
KSC4125 1.25 175 145 109 454 140 1.10 60°B 82.50 20 1/4 8 1/2 7 4.5 13
KSC4150 1.50 210 170 128 533 140 1.25 80°B 81.00 20 1/4 8 1/2 7 4.5 13
KSC5175 1.75 245 202 152 633 140 1.50 80°B H 83.00 23 7/8 10 1/4 8 5.0 15
KSC5200 2.00 280 227 170 708 140 1.75 70°B H 82.00 23 7/8 10 1/4 8 5.0 15
KSC6225 2.25 315 251 188 783 140 2.00 45°B — 27 1/2 8 5/16 8 5.0 17
KSC7275 2.75 385 307 230 958 140 2.25 60°B — 31 1/8 8 5/16 8 5.0 19
R e s i d e n t i a l  S t e a m  B o i l e r s
KSC S e r i e s
Standard Equipment:
� Crated Cast-Iron Boiler